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bmg.equipment <bmg.equipment@gmail.com>

To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Dear Kate ,

Goodmorning.

Please resend P.I with MAX-11, 0110411............ 3x pcs.

Thanks in advance

B.R

Anastasios

2116 7/5/2020 7:08 p.u., o Kate Griffiths £ypawe:

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=b587 1a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1667009627587673506%7Cmsg-f%3A166700962...

Hi Anastasios
Thank you for your request. Please find attached proforma invoice as requested.

Iltem 0110023 has a long lead time, it may be as late as July. The alternative compatible sensor you
could consider is the MAX-11, 0110411 at €75.85 each.

Please let me know if you would like me to make any changes to your proforma invoice.

The office is closed tomorrow for a national holiday and for the weekend, so it will be Monday when you
next hear from me.

Many thanks.
Kind regards
Kate Griffiths

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin
staff to work from home, and | am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will
not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to

operate and serve our customers as best we can.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted
to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please
reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Mon, May 18, 2020 at 7:53 AM
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On Thu, May 7, 2020 at 4:26 PM bmg.equipment <bmg.equipment@gmail.com> wrote:

Dear Kate,

Please send us P.I for:

nr. | Part number Description Quantity
1 0110024 Teledyne Oxygen Sensor R-24MED SIEMENS SV 300 , EVENT E:17M 8

2 0110023 Teledyne Oxygen Sensor R-23V DRAEGER 3

3 0110021 Teledyne Oxygen Sensor R22MEDV HAMILTON GALILEO 2

4 4310002 SpiroTrue Flow Sensor A DRAEGER 2

Thanks in advance

B.R

Anastasios

2116 7/5/2020 1:37 p.u., o Kate Griffiths £ypawe:

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=b587 1a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1667009627587673506%7Cmsg-f%3A166700962...

Good morning Anastasios,

Only the VM-2160 and sensors for the VM-2160 must be sold through Cortessis.
Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow
sales and admin staff to work from home, and | am now working remotely.
Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders
may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our
customers as best we can.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is
unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action
taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.
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If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our
mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Thu, May 7, 2020 at 11:02 AM bmg.equipment <bmg.equipment@gmail.com>
wrote:

Dear Kate,

we need to order flow and oxygen sensors.

But we want to order from your company

not Cortessis.

Is it something permanent?

please inform us

Best regards

Catherine

2116 7/5/2020 11:30 .., 0 Kate Griffiths éypaye:

Good morning,
Thank you for you enquiry.

Please could | ask you to contact Cortessis Medical in Greece? They
will be able to help with your requirements,

Their email address is: dcor@cmedical.gr and their telephone number
is: +302104321612.

Many thanks.
Kind regards
Kate Griffiths

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency
plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from home, and | am
now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not
be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process
but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as
best we can.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally
privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone
else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying,
distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it,
is prohibited and may be unlawful.
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If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be
removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject
line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Thu, May 7, 2020 at 7:05 AM bmg.equipment
<bmg.equipment@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Kate,
Goodmorning from Greece.:-)
Please inform us about price ( including shipping cost to Greece ) for
1)Reusable adult finger sensor 1,2 m length compatible with
VM2160......... x20 pcs
Please comment

B.R

Anastasios

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=b587 1a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1667009627587673506%7Cmsg-f%3A166700962...  4/4


mailto:bmg.equipment@gmail.com

